

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1511/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2013 in SA No.1823/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUNIL KUMAR RAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, U.P. & ORS.
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr. V. Sukant Vikram,Adv.
Mr. Anuj Kapoor,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.
Ms. Vanshuja Shukla,Adv.
Mr. Ahmad S. Azhar,Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within one week from today.
List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day, i.e., 18th
February, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Saroj Saini)
| | Court Master

| |
|